
2021 WSSA Standing Committee Meetings

Committee Chair Email Meeting Date Time (CST)
1 E2 Science Policy Janis McFarland janisemcfarland@gmail.com Feb. 10, 2021 3:00 PM
2 E4 Noxious and Invasive Weeds and Biocontrol Rob Richardson rob_richardson@ncsu.edu
3 E6 Research Priorities Dan Brainard brainar9@msu.edu Feb. 11, 2021 1:30 PM
4 E8 Environmental Aspects of Weed Management Vipan Kumar vkumar@ksu.edu Jan. 21, 2021 3:00 PM
5 E10 Weed Control for Specialty Crops Dan Kunkel DanielK@amvac.com Feb. 3, 2021 10:00 AM
6 E11 Weed Loss Peter Sikkema psikkema@uoguelph.ca Feb. 2, 2021 12 Noon
7 E12a Herbicide Resistant Plants Muthu Bagavathiannan muthu@tamu.edu Feb. 9, 2021 10:00 AM (2 h)
8 E12b Herbicide Resistance Education Jill Schroeder jischroe1@gmail.com Feb. 2, 2021 2:00 PM
9 E13 Public Awareness Carroll Moseley carroll.moseley@syngenta.com Feb. 4, 2021 2:00 PM
10 E14 Website Lauren Lazaro LLazaro@agcenter.lsu.edu Feb. 11, 2021
11 F2 Finance Phil Banks marathonag@zianet.com Feb. 10, 2021 3:00 PM
12 F3 Endowment Fund Anita Dille dieleman@ksu.edu
13 F4 Professional Development and Membership Mayank Malik mayank.malik@bayer.com Jan. 27, 2021 3:00 PM
14 F5 Sustaining Membership Greg Dahl GKDahl@landolakes.com Feb. 11, 2021 3:00 PM
15 P1 Publications Chris Willenborg chris.willenborg@usask.ca Feb. 3, 2021
16 P2 Weed Science Editorial Bill Vencill wvencill@uga.edu Jan. 21, 2021 1:00 PM
17 P3 Weed Technology Editorial Jason Norsworthy jnorswor@uark.edu
18 P4 IPSM Editorial Toni DiTommaso ad97@cornell.edu
19 P22 Terminology Parent Joan Campbell jcampbel@uidaho.edu
20 P22b Standardized Plant Names Karla Gage kgage@siu.edu Feb. 9, 2021 12 Noon
21 W1 Program Anita Dille dieleman@k-state.edu 
22 W3 Awards Parent Dwight Lingenfelter dxl18@psu.edu
23 W6 Nominating Larry Steckel lsteckel@utk.edu
24 W9 In Memoriam Wes Everman wesley_everman@ncsu.edu
25 W10 Constitution and Operating Procedures John Lindquist jlindquist1@unl.edu
26 W11 Extension Dan Tekiela drtekiela@gmail.com
27 W15 Formulation, Adjuvant, and Application TechnologyBryan Young bryanyoung@purdue.edu Feb. 11, 2021 1:00 PM



2021 WSSA Standing Committee Meetings

Zoom URL etc. ID, etc.
1 E2 https://zoom.us/j/94964364494?pwd=eVh5dmRjazZkM0JHbHh6dUpyT0JWdz09
2 E4
3 E6 https://msu.zoom.us/j/98012894208 Meeting ID: 98012894208; passcode: E6
4 E8 https://ksu.zoom.us/j/94178416398?pwd=N01hczRGSjgwUlNkeU0zSzN1TFVTZz09 Meeting ID: 941 7841 6398; passcode: 204659
5 E10 https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1499574519 Meeting ID: 149 957 4519
6 E11
7 E12a https://tamu.zoom.us/j/9798881234   Meeting ID: 979 888 1234
8 E12b https://zoom.us/j/97862226136?pwd=TTlTazV0eXB2bENBVjhyQllCcVFrQT09 Meeting ID: 978 6222 6136  Passcode: 238224
9 E13 https://syngenta.zoom.us/j/97583343709
10 E14
11 F2
12 F3
13 F4 Click here to join the meeting 
14 F5
15 P1
16 P2 https://zoom.us/j/94316706908?pwd=MmdFNW9OU3hiemZpVTBNc21ReUQ2Zz09 Meeting ID: 943 1670 6908; Passcode: 1112021
17 P3
18 P4
19 P22
20 P22b https://zoom.us/j/96826565221?pwd=VGNRdGMvUXhOb245Y0RtY3Q2MG1GZz09
21 W1
22 W3
23 W6
24 W9
25 W10
26 W11
27 W15 https://purdue-

edu.zoom.us/j/92923734275?pwd=WEYyZjVWdkZubmp5MXdmNDVXUmNWQT09 
Meeting ID: 929 2373 4275  Passcode: 061925 


